
Résultat TOTAL

Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course Chrono Course biffé Points Diff.

1 ORSETTI Gabriel 7 3 25 6 11 3 25 8 25 8 25 8 25 8 25 7 205

2 FLUCKIGER Pascal 2 20 4 25 6 20 4 20 6 20 127 -78

3 JEANNERET Cédric 6 25 2 11 1 13 1 9 2 10 6 13 4 16 119 -8

4 VOLERY Benoit 3 10 6 20 8 16 16 6 13 2 11 111 -8

5 HENCHOZ Fabien 11 1 10 3 10 2 10 1 10 3 13 3 10 9 9 87 -24

6 JEANNERET Raymond 4 13 7 9 8 1 11 4 16 2 10 85 -2

7 WEBER Gilles 5 8 11 1 20 6 20 71 -14

8 PALAZZO Jo 9 4 13 3 9 4 16 1 11 70 -1

9 CRUDO Henri 8 16 2 11 3 13 53 -17

10 MONNARD Johnny 1 9 8 16 34 -19

11 COUPRIE Philippe 6 8 13 27 -7

12 DUCHENE Yves 2 20 22 -5

13 HOFSTETTER Daniel 4 16 20 -2

14 SALZMANN Olivier 9 7 16 -4

15 NICOLE Patrice 8 8 16 0

16 SEEGER Matthew 4 6 10 -6

17 SUTTER Francis 8 8 -2

18 SCHNEEBERGER Thomas 6 6 -2

Catégorie junior

Pilotes

SIDEWAYS Coupe Suisse Gr. 5 2016
Classement St-Blaise Gumligen Meyrin Langenthal St-Blaise Gumligen St-Blaise St-Blaise


